20

80

Value

%
|
:

F5677.5528

F5677.5582

F5677.S567

F5677.5100

F5677.5072

F5677.5596

F5677.S558

F5677.5153

F5677.5111

F5677.5126

F5677.S555

F5677.5070

F5677.5527

F5677.S563

F5677.5132

F5677.5074
F5677.S550
F5677.5106
F5677.5081
F5677.5099
F5677.5539
F5677.5581
F5677.5518

Samples

F5677.5059

F5677.5108

F5677.5071

F5677.5029

F5677.5548

F5677.5564

F5677.5144

F5677.5092

F5677.5125

F5677.5003

F5677.S570

F5677.5112

F5677.S531

F5677.5027

Peptostreptococcus
Flavobacterium
Peptococcus
Bhargavaea
Coprococcus
Cellulosimicrobium
Winogradskyella
Lacticaseibacillus
Tessaracoccus
Dermacoccus
Megasphaera
Chryseobacterium
Oceanobacillus
Alistipes
Thermomonospora
Fretibacterium
Thermincola
Tonsilliphilus
Alkaliphilus
Natronincola
Anaeroglobus
Marinoscillum
Isoptericola
Leptotrichia
Lactobacillus
Geosporobacter
Dialister
Anaerovibrio

Streptosporangium

Group

@D Bascline.B.Plague 1
@D 24 Weeks.B.Plague 1

Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]

Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]

Bacteroidetes_[G]
Bowdeniella
Clostridium
Actinomyces
Campylobacter
Selenomonas
Arenibacter
Vagococcus
Fusobacterium
Actinomyces
Devriesea
Corynebacterium
Fusobacterium
Sneathia

Kocuria
Veillonella
Cellulomonas
Mycobacterium

Streptococcus

Genus



